Since 1988
Global website: www.1sbb.com
ilShinBioBase Locations
Base Address Telephone Fax
본사 및 생산 경기도 동두천시 삼육사로 548번길 84 031-867-1384 070-7950-3911
서울/경기지사 서울특별시 중랑구 중랑천로 77 1577-4053 02-491-4073
수원지사 경기도 화성시 봉담읍 갈담초교길 113 031-298-8147 031-298-8149
대전지사 대전시 유성구 학하북로 25 042-824-1145/6 042-824-1147

PS1316 3 Shelves for DC 1316
PHS1212 3 Heated Shelves for DC 1212
HPS1316 3 Heated Shelves for DC 1316
6
Manifold Chamber
Optimal for ampoule drying. PTFE coating protects
chamber from corrosion by acid or chemical
substances. Anti acid vacuum pump is
recommended for drying acid
containing samples.
5 Model Discription
MC 1224 24 x ½” Valves
MC 1324 12 x ½”  and 12 x ¾” Valves
MC 1204 4 x ½” Valves
CF1200: 1200ml
CF0900: 900ml
CF0600: 600ml
CF0300: 300ml
CF0150: 150ml
CF0040: 40ml
Flask Top Adapter of Flask
7 Specifications of Flask
Size Complete Bottom Top Diameter Bottom H/I.D.
40ml CF0040 FB0040
FT0034 1/2"
76 x 34(mm)
80ml CF0080 FB0080 115 x 34(mm)
120ml CF0120 FB0120
FT0059
3/4"
69 x 60(mm)
150ml CF0150 FB0150 85 x 60(mm)

Sleeve
Stopper
Aluminum Seals
Split stopper
13mm Corkage
20mm Corkage
Serum Bottles
Size Sleeve Stoppers Aluminum Seals Split Stopper 13mm Corkage 20mm Corkage
2ml
ALS-13 SPS-13
SB0002
3ml SB0003
5ml
SLS-20 ALS-20 SPS-20
SB0005
10ml SB0010
20ml SB0020
30ml SB0030
50ml SB0050
100ml SB0100
SAT 0001 Soda Acid Trap
Secondary trap connects in series with
freeze dry system and vacuum pump to
prevent migration of corrosive chemicals